
1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

31

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

SUNDAY                          MONDAY                        TUESDAY                     WEDNESDAY                   THURSDAY                         FRIDAY                         SATURDAY

31

7

14

21

28

30

6

13

20

27

LEGEND: Italicized text a SCC: Life Long Learning Center Program} Call For Info Regarding
Adult Day Care & Short Term Stays 

          

   

 8:00   In Town Bus Service

   To local Religious Services 

 10:15 Communion 

 11:45 Bingo

 12:30 Johnnie’s Beef

 3:00   Sunday Social 

 4&7   Movie Time

9:30    Sit & Be Fit   
10:00  Open Studio
11:00  Miniature Golf
11:00  Essential Italy    
1:00    Interim Exercise    
5:00    Volunteer Night    
            Walk & Roll    
5:30     Wii withTim
7:00    Monday Night Concert    
            Andy Brown & J Kahn

      
       

                      

9:30     Yoga/Meditation  
10:30   Interim Lecture: 
             Oral Health   
 1:00     Happy Body Wkshp

 2:00     Reader’s Theatre Reh. 
 3:00     Afternoon Social
 4&7     Movie Time
 7:00     Bingo

9:30    Sit & Be Fit     

9:30    Computer Class    

10:00  Puzzle Hour    

12:00  Dupl. Bridge

1:00    Yoga for All  

2:15    Chorus         

4:30    Dine Out

6:00    Bible study

 8:00     In Town Bus Service

 10:15   Communion 

 11:45   Bingo w/ Prizes

2-6        Ethnic Food Night

             Mexican Food

3:00      Afternoon Social

4&7      Movie Time

9:30    Sit & Be Fit    
10:30  Open Studio
1:00    Interim Exer.    
3:00    Afternoon Social
4:00    OPPL CRAFT     
5:00    Volunteer Night  
            Walk & Roll        
5:30    Wii with Tim       
6:30     Rosary 
      

                      

  9:30     Yoga/Meditation   

10:00   Open Studio 

12:30   Ceramics

 1:00     Happy Body Wkshp 

 2:00     Reader’s Theatre Reh. 

 3:00     Afternoon Social

 4&7     Movie Time 

 7:00     Bingo

9:30    Sit & Be Fit   
10:00  Puzzle Hour    
12:00  Dupl. Bridge
1:00    Yoga for All    
1:00    Woodshop
2:15    Chorus             
3:00    Afternoon Social
4&7    Movie Time
6:00    Bible Study
7:00    Wisdom of History  

 8:00     In Town Bus Service

    To Local religious Services

 10:15   Communion 

 11:45   Bingo w/ Prizes

 3:00     Sunday Social 

 4& 7    Movie Time

 

  9:30    Sit & Be Fit   
 11:00  Smart Phone Help
 11:00  Essential Italy     
 1:00    Interim Exercise    
 3:00    Afternoon Social
 5:00    Volunteer Night   
 5:00    Walk & Roll    
 5:30    Wii
 6:30    Rosary

                      

  9:30    Sit & Be Fit   
 11:00  Smart Phone Help
 11:00  Essential Italy     
 1:00    Interim Exercise    
 3:00    Afternoon Social
 5:00    Volunteer Night   
 5:00    Walk & Roll    
 5:30    Wii
 6:30    Rosary

                      

9:30    Sit & Be Fit    
10:30  Open Studio
11:00  Smart Phone Help
1:00    Interim Exercise     
3:00    Afternoon Social
5:00    Volunteer Night   
5:00    Walk & Roll 
5:30    Wii w/ Tim     
6:30    Rosary
              

  8:00   In Town Bus Service
 To local Religious Services 
 10:15 Communion 
 11:45 Bingo w/ Prizes 
 3:00   Sunday Social 
 4&7   Movie Time

9:30    Yoga/Meditation   

10:00   Open Studio  

12:30   Ceramics 

 1:00     Happy Body Wkshp 

 2:00     Reader’s Theatre Reh. 

 3:00     Afternoon Social 

 7:00     Bingo

 

 

9:30    Sit & Be Fit  
10:00  Puzzle Hour   
1:00    Yoga for All    
1-3      Lapidary
3:00    Afternoon Social
4&7    Movie Time
4:30    DINE OUT
6:00    Bible Study
7:00    Wisdom of History  

9:30   W. Sub Fall Prev.  
10:00 Weaving

1:00   Bingo w/ Prizes
1:00   Tai Chi   
1:00   Crochet/Needlecraft
1:00   Little Library Open House 
2:00   Meet Author Beth Botts   

3:00   Afternoon Social

4&7   Movie Time

 
9:30   Fall Prevention Exer.   
9:30   Weaving Studio 
1:00   Tai Chi      

1:00   Crochet/Needlecraft
2:00   Food Committee
3:00   Afternoon Social
7:00   Birthday Party
           Gibson Band

  8:00   In Town Bus Service
 To local Religious Services 
 10:15 Communion 
 11:45 Bingo w/ Prizes
 2-4     ART OPENING                 
   MCCLAIN RETOSPECTIVE   
 3:00   Sunday Social 
 4&7   Movie Time
 7:00   Bingo

 9:30    Yoga/Meditation   

 10:00  Open Studio 

 1:00     Investment Club    

 1:00     Happy Body Wkshp  

 2:00     Reader’s Theatre Reh. 

 3:00     Afternoon Social

 4&7     Movie Time

 7:00     Bingo

9:30    Sit & Be Fit  
10:00  Puzzle Hour    
12:00  Dupl. Bridge
1:00    Yoga for All  
2:15    Chorus         
3:00    Afternoon Social
4&7    Movie Time
6:00    Bible Study
7:00    Wisdom of History  
   

9:30    Sit & Be Fit       

11:00  Miniature Golf 

11:00  First Friday Mass

1:00    Art / Painting

            w/ Nancy Fong

3:00    Afternoon Social

4&7    Movie Time

         

9:30    Fall Prevention Exer.
10.00  Weaving 
11:30  Craft & Chat
1:00    Tai Chi 
1:00    Crochet/Needlecraft
2:00    Open Forum
3:00    Afternoon Social
6:00    Holy Communion
6:30    Sing Along

 

         

10:00 Market Musicians      
11:00 In Town Bus Service
1:00   Walgreens/Wal-Mart
3:00   Afternoon Social 
4& 7  Movie Time
6:00   Bingo 
7:30   Manager’s Social
           Hosts: Dorothy & Tyrone
           Unforgettable 50’s

9:30    Fall Prevention Exer.
11:00  Dance Class   
            Country & Western 
12:00  Tap Dance Class       
1:00    Tai Chi     
1:00    Crochet/Needlecraft 
2:00    Resident Meeting
3:00    Afternoon Social
6:00    Holy Communion

       

9:30    Sit & Be Fit      
11:00  Miniature Golf 
1:00    Art / Painting
            w/ Nancy Fong
2:00    OPA Opera Film & 
Discussion:  Don Pasquale    
3:00    Afternoon Social
4&7    Movie Time
5:00    Pet Therapy

9:30   Italian Club
10:00 Market Musicians 
11:00 In Town Bus Service
1:00 Walgreens/ WalMart
           & Mejiers Trip
2:00 GREAT MYTHS     
2:00   FROG & TOAD SHOW   
3:00   Afternoon Social
4:00   Movie Time
6:00   Bingo 

9:30   W. Sub Fall Prev.  

10:00 North Riverside Mall

11:30 Craft & Chat

1:00   Crochet/Needlecraft 

1:00   Tai Chi   R

2:30   Meet & Greet  

3:00   Afternoon Social

4&7   Movie Time

10:00 Market Musicians    

11:00 In Town Bus Service

11:30 Family Picnic

1:00   Walgreen’s/Walmart

3:00   Afternoon Social 

4&7   Movie Time

6:00   Bingo 

  9:30   Sit & Be Fit   

 10:00 Jewel Grocery 

 1:00   Book Club 

 1:00   Fong Art Class 

 2:00   Andre on Organ

 3:00   Afternoon Social

 6:00   OPA MUSIC CLUB 

9:30    Sit & Be Fit       

11:00  Miniature Golf 

1:00    Art / Painting

            w/ Nancy Fong

3:00   WINE & CHEESE

           Afternoon Social

4&7    Movie Time

9:30   Italian Class
10:00 Market Musicians
11:00 In Town Bus Service
1:00   Walgreens/Wal-Mart
2:00   Texas Road House
2:00  GREAT MYTHS     
3:00   Afternoon Social 
4&7   Movie Time
6:00   Bingo 

9:30     Yoga/Meditation   
10:00   Spanish Class

10:00   Open Studio  

12:30   Ceramics 

 1:00     Happy Body Wkshp

 2:00     Reader’s Theatre Reh.  
 3:00     Afternoon Social
 4&7     Movie Time
 7:00     Bingo
 

9:30    Sit & be Fit        
10:00  Puzzle Hour    
1:00    Yoga for All  
2:15    Chorus        
3:00    Afternoon Social
4&7    Movie time

Red Text: Oak Park Arms Free & Open to the PublicAugust 2017

Local award-winning

author William Farina 

presents a lecture on his

book, German Caberet

on Saturday, July 22nd 

at 2 pm.


